
Regal 7 Oval Step Applications 
 

 

  
Year 
  
  

01-13 

07-13 

07-10 

01-13 

07-13 

07-10 

01-13 

07-13 

07-10 

07-13 

07-13 

  

  

  

  

  

04-13 

04-13 

04-13 

99-13 

99-13 

99-13 

  

  

09-13 

11-12 

 

09-13 

09-13 

10-12 

11-12 

 

10-12 

  

  

07-13 

07-13 

07-13 

  
Application 
  
CHEVROLET/GMC 

Silverado/Sierra 1500/2500HD/3500 Regular Cab* (Gas or Diesel) 

Silverado/Sierra 1500/2500HD/3500 Regular Cab** (Gas) 

Silverado/Sierra 1500/2500HD/3500 Regular Cab** (Diesel) 

Silverado/Sierra 1500/2500HD/3500 Extended Cab* (Gas or Diesel) 

Silverado/Sierra 2500HD/3500 Extended Cab** (Gas) 

Silverado/Sierra 2500HD/3500 Extended Cab** (Diesel) 

Silverado/Sierra 1500/2500HD/3500 Crew Cab* (Gas or Diesel) 

Silverado/Sierra 2500HD/3500 Crew Cab** (Gas) 

Silverado/Sierra 2500HD/3500 Crew Cab** (Diesel) 

Avalanche/Suburban/Yukon XL 

Tahoe/Yukon 

  

  *Body Mount Installation 

**Rocker Mount Installation 

  

FORD 

F-150 Regular Cab 

F-150 Super Cab 

F-150 Super Crew (Also fits 05-08 Lincoln Mark LT) 

F-Series Super Duty Regular Cab 

F-Series Super Duty Super Cab 

F-Series Super Duty Crew Cab 

  

DODGE 

Ram Regular Cab 

Ram Regular Cab 3500/4500/5500 Chassis Cab (Req. Kit #551415 

N/C) 

Ram Quad Cab 1500 

Ram Crew Cab 1500 

Ram Crew Cab 2500, 3500 

Ram Crew Cab 3500/4500/5500 Chassis Cab (Req. Kit #551415 

N/C) 

Ram Mega Cab 2500, 3500 

  

TOYOTA 

Tundra Regular Cab 

Tundra Double Cab 

Tundra CrewMax 

Bracket 

Order No. 

  

  

401111 

400711 

400711 

401113 

400713 

400713 

401113 

400713 

400713 

400713 

400713 

  

  

  

  

  

400921 

400922 

400922 

409921 

409922 

409922 

  

  

400931 

400931 

 

400932 

400932 

400932 

400932 

 

400932 

  

  

400751 

400752 

400752 

Step Board 

Order No. 

  

  

477054 

477054 

477054 

477078 

477078 

477078 

477088 

477088 

477088 

477088 

477078 

  

  

  

  

  

477060 

477078 

477088 

477054 

477078 

477088 

  

  

477060 

477060 

 

477078 

477088 

477088 

477088 

 

477098 

  

  

477060 

477078 

477088 
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http://www.luvernetruck.com/Product_Line/GripStep400713_-551863-.pdf
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